Edgar Filing: J C PENNEY CO INC - Form 4

J C PENNE	Y CO INC										
Form 4											
March 19, 20	015										
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCH						ar a			PROVAL		
. •	UNITE	D STATE:					GE C	OMMISSION	OND	3235-0287	
Check th	is box		vvas	snington,	D.C. 2054	49			Number:	January 31,	
if no long		MENT O	F CHAN	GES IN	RENEFIC	TAT.	OWN	NERSHIP OF	Expires:	2005	
subject to				GES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					Estimated average		
Section 1 Form 4 o				SECONTIES				burden hours per response 0.5			
Form 5	Filed p	ursuant to	Section 1	6(a) of the	e Securitie	es Exc	hange	e Act of 1934,	16300136 0.0		
obligatio	ns Section 1						•	1935 or Section	n		
may cont See Instr	linue.			•	Company	•					
1(b).											
(Print or Type I	Responses)										
1 Name and A	ddress of Reporti	ng Person *	2 1	. N	T: -1 T			5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *2. IssuerEllison Marvin RSymbol				er Name and Ticker or Trading				Issuer			
			•	INEY CO) INC [JCI	PJ					
(Lost)	(First)	(Middle)		Earliest Tr	-	.]		(Chec	k all applicable	:)	
(Last)	(First)	(minute)	(Month/D		ansaction			X Director	10%	Owner	
C/O J. C. PI	ENNEY COM	PANY.	03/19/2	•				XOfficer (give		er (specify	
	LEGACY DRI		00/17/2	010				below) Pres &	below) & CEO-Designe	<u>م</u> د	
	(Street)		4 TE A	n dan sant Da					-		
				Amendment, Date Original Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)			
			Theu(Moi	itil/Day/Teal)			_X_Form filed by C	One Reporting Pe	rson	
PLANO, TZ	X 75024							Form filed by M	Iore than One Re	porting	
	(9)							Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative Se	ecuritie	es Acqu	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction D			3.	4. Securitie			5. Amount of	6. Ownership		
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any			Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				Securities Beneficially	Form: Direct (D) or	Indirect Beneficial	
(1130.3)		-	Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	(IIISU: 5, 4	anu <i>J</i>)		Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership	
			-					Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported Transaction(s)			
						or	р.	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price				
Stock of 50					217,181						
cents Par	03/19/2015			А	(1)	А	\$0	2,283,297	D		
Value					_						

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: J C PENNEY CO INC - Form 4

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	erivative Expiration Date ecurities (Month/Day/Year) acquired (A) or bisposed of (D) nstr. 3, 4, and		7. Title and Amount Underlying Securiti (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amou Numb Share
Employee stock option/Right to Buy	\$ 7.77	03/19/2015		А	479,403	<u>(2)</u>	03/18/2025	Common Stock	479,

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
FB	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Ellison Marvin R C/O J. C. PENNEY COMPANY, INC. 6501 LEGACY DRIVE PLANO, TX 75024	Х		Pres. & CEO-Designee				
Signatures							
*** /s/ David A. Shipley, attorney in fact	03/	/19/2015					
		_					

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents restricted stock units granted under the Company's 2014 Long-Term Incentive Plan.
- (2) Represents grant of employee stock options under the Company's 2014 Long-Term Incentive Plan which vest one-third on March 19, 2016, one-third on March 19, 2017 and one-third on March 19, 2018.

Remarks:

*** Under continuing POA as filed with the S.E.C.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.